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1993



Table Side GuacamoleTable Side Guacamole

AppetizersAppetizers
TABLE SIDE GUACAMOLETABLE SIDE GUACAMOLE
Our famous guacamole made Our famous guacamole made 
fresh at your table with Mexican fresh at your table with Mexican 
avocados, tomato, onion, avocados, tomato, onion, 
cilantro and jalapeño peppers.cilantro and jalapeño peppers.
Single – 9.75   Double – 14.50Single – 9.75   Double – 14.50

MANGO CEVICHE*MANGO CEVICHE*
Citrus marinated shrimp with Citrus marinated shrimp with 
a hint of chipotle, served a hint of chipotle, served 
with mango pico de gallo with mango pico de gallo 
and avocado slices – 9.75and avocado slices – 9.75

FRIED AVOCADOFRIED AVOCADO
Hand-breaded, seasoned Hand-breaded, seasoned 
and deep-fried to perfection. and deep-fried to perfection. 
Served with tomatillo Served with tomatillo 
ranch dressing – 7.25ranch dressing – 7.25

QUESO DE MARISCOS Y POLLO DIPQUESO DE MARISCOS Y POLLO DIP
Our Our FAMOUSFAMOUS cheese dip  cheese dip 
with grilled chicken, shrimp with grilled chicken, shrimp 
and pico de gallo – 11.25and pico de gallo – 11.25

JALISCO NACHOSJALISCO NACHOS
Crispy tortilla chips with Crispy tortilla chips with 
your choice of grilled meat. your choice of grilled meat. 
Topped with cheese sauce, Topped with cheese sauce, 
pico de gallo, guacamole and pico de gallo, guacamole and 
fresh jalapeño peppers.fresh jalapeño peppers.
Chicken – 10.95  Steak – 11.25 Chicken – 10.95  Steak – 11.25 

NACHOSNACHOS
Crispy tortilla chips topped Crispy tortilla chips topped 
with cheese sauce and with cheese sauce and 
topping of your choice.topping of your choice.
Chicken or Beef – 9.25Chicken or Beef – 9.25

 NACHOS SUPREME NACHOS SUPREME
Crispy tortilla chips topped Crispy tortilla chips topped 
with chicken, beef, beans, with chicken, beef, beans, 
cheese sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, 
sour cream, pico de gallo sour cream, pico de gallo 
and jalapeños – 11.25and jalapeños – 11.25

FRESH GUACAMOLE FRESH GUACAMOLE – 3.50– 3.50

 CHEESE DIP CHEESE DIP
Our Our FAMOUSFAMOUS cheese  cheese 
sauce – 5.95sauce – 5.95

POTATO SKINS (4)POTATO SKINS (4)
Filled with cheese and bacon. Filled with cheese and bacon. 
Served with sour cream – 8.25Served with sour cream – 8.25

Jalisco NachosJalisco Nachos

SaladsSalads
TACO SALAD
Homemade tortilla bowl filled with beans and your 
choice of ground beef or chicken. Topped with 
lettuce, tomatoes, cheese and sour cream – 11.25

VEGETARIANA TACO SALAD
Homemade tortilla bowl filled with rice 
or beans. Topped with lettuce, tomatoes, 
cheese and sour cream – 9.95

FAJITA SALAD
Homemade tortilla bowl filled with grilled fajita 
veggies and your choice of grilled meat. Topped 
with lettuce, tomatoes, cheese and sour cream.
Chicken – 11.95  Steak/Mix – 12.25  Shrimp – 14.95

VEGETARIANA FAJITA SALAD
Homemade tortilla bowl filled with beans, bell 
peppers, grilled onions, green and yellow squash, 
tomatoes and mushrooms. Topped with lettuce, 
tomatoes, cheese and sour cream – 10.95

ENSALADA DE FRUTA*
Fresh pineapple, strawberries, cucumbers, 
mangos and jicama served over romaine 
lettuce with balsamic vinaigrette. Topped 
with roasted pumpkin seeds. 
Chicken – 10.25   Salmon – 13.25

Street TacosStreet Tacos
Tacos de la CalleTacos de la Calle

CHORIZOCHORIZO – 11.95
CARNITASCARNITAS – 12.95

POLLO ASADOPOLLO ASADO – 12.95
 CARNE ASADA CARNE ASADA – 13.75

AL PASTORAL PASTOR – 13.95

Three soft corn tortillas, spicy green salsa, pico de gallo Three soft corn tortillas, spicy green salsa, pico de gallo 
and guacamole. Served with Mexican rice and beans.and guacamole. Served with Mexican rice and beans.

FISHFISH
Topped with mango pico de gallo 

and tomatillo ranch – 13.50
SHRIMPSHRIMP

Topped with mango pico de gallo 
and tomatillo ranch – 13.75

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase 
your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

TORTILLA SOUPTORTILLA SOUP
A rich broth loaded with A rich broth loaded with 
vegetables and tender chicken. vegetables and tender chicken. 
Topped with crispy tortilla strips.Topped with crispy tortilla strips.
Small – 7.50   Large – 9.50Small – 7.50   Large – 9.50

BUFFALO WINGS (8)BUFFALO WINGS (8)
Your choice of spicy or mild. Your choice of spicy or mild. 
Served with ranch dressing, Served with ranch dressing, 
celery and carrots – 9.95celery and carrots – 9.95

 CAULIFLOWER RELLENOS CAULIFLOWER RELLENOS
Crispy cauliflower topped with Crispy cauliflower topped with 
red sauce and cheese – 8.25red sauce and cheese – 8.25

 HAND-BATTERED  HAND-BATTERED 
MINI CHILES RELLENOSMINI CHILES RELLENOS
Fresh jalapeños stuffed with Fresh jalapeños stuffed with 
cheese and topped with red cheese and topped with red 
sauce and cheese – 9.95sauce and cheese – 9.95

TOSTADAS DE CEVICHE*TOSTADAS DE CEVICHE*
Three shrimp and imitation Three shrimp and imitation 
crab meat tostadas topped crab meat tostadas topped 
with fresh slices of avocado, with fresh slices of avocado, 
tomatoes, onions and cilantro. tomatoes, onions and cilantro. 
Served with limes – 12.50Served with limes – 12.50

CÓCTEL DE CAMARÓNCÓCTEL DE CAMARÓN
Mexican-style shrimp Mexican-style shrimp 
cocktail with fresh slices of cocktail with fresh slices of 
avocado, tomatoes, onions avocado, tomatoes, onions 
and cilantro – 12.95and cilantro – 12.95

 PANCHO VILLA SAMPLER PANCHO VILLA SAMPLER
Chicken quesadillas, beef nachos Chicken quesadillas, beef nachos 
and chicken flautas. Served and chicken flautas. Served 
with fresh guacamole, sour with fresh guacamole, sour 
cream, pico de gallo, jalapeños cream, pico de gallo, jalapeños 
and cheese dip – 13.25and cheese dip – 13.25

Pancho Villa SamplerPancho Villa Sampler

 Pancho’s Classics

Tacos al PastorTacos al Pastor
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Enchiladas SupremeEnchiladas Supreme

SandwichesSandwiches
All sandwiches are served with French fries. 

TORTATORTA
Your choice of meat topped Your choice of meat topped 
with bean spread, mayonnaise, with bean spread, mayonnaise, 
avocado slices, ham, Oaxaca avocado slices, ham, Oaxaca 
cheese, lettuce and tomato.cheese, lettuce and tomato.
Grilled Chicken – 11.25Grilled Chicken – 11.25
Al Pastor – 11.75Al Pastor – 11.75
*Steak – 12.25 *Steak – 12.25 

Combination Combination 
PlatesPlates 11.75

All of our delicious combination plates are served with All of our delicious combination plates are served with 
Mexican rice and beans. Choice of chicken or beef.  Mexican rice and beans. Choice of chicken or beef.  
Make it supreme: add lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream Make it supreme: add lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream – 1.75    
Add cheese sauceAdd cheese sauce – 2.00

1. ENCHIL ADA AND CHILE RELLENO 1. ENCHIL ADA AND CHILE RELLENO 
2. TACO AND TAMALE 2. TACO AND TAMALE 
3. T WO ENCHIL ADAS 3. T WO ENCHIL ADAS 
4. TOSTADA AND CHILE RELLENO 4. TOSTADA AND CHILE RELLENO 
5. TACO AND ENCHIL ADA 5. TACO AND ENCHIL ADA 

Vegetarian Vegetarian 
PlatesPlates 10.95

1. BE AN BURRITO, QUESADILL A AND RICE 1. BE AN BURRITO, QUESADILL A AND RICE 
2. BE AN BURRITO, CHEESE ENCHIL ADA AND RICE 2. BE AN BURRITO, CHEESE ENCHIL ADA AND RICE 
3. CHALUPA, QUESADILLL A AND RICE 3. CHALUPA, QUESADILLL A AND RICE 
4. CHALUPA, CHEESE ENCHIL ADA AND RICE 4. CHALUPA, CHEESE ENCHIL ADA AND RICE 
5. QUESADILL A, CHEESE ENCHIL ADA AND RICE 5. QUESADILL A, CHEESE ENCHIL ADA AND RICE 
6. CHILE RELLENO, TAMALE AND RICE 6. CHILE RELLENO, TAMALE AND RICE 
7. CAULIFLOWER RELLENO, RICE AND BE ANS 7. CAULIFLOWER RELLENO, RICE AND BE ANS 
8. CRE ATE YOUR OWN T WO ITEM COMBO8. CRE ATE YOUR OWN T WO ITEM COMBO
Choose any two items listed above.

All of our delicious quesadillas are served with lettuce, 
tomatoes and cheese. Sour cream and guacamole 
available upon request. Add cheese sauce – 2.00

QUESADILL A CANCÚNQUESADILL A CANCÚN
Grilled flour tortilla stuffed with imitation crab 
meat, pico de gallo and cheese. Topped with 

our FAMOUSFAMOUS cheese sauce – 15.25

 QUESADILL A FA JITA QUESADILL A FA JITA
Grilled flour tortilla stuffed with your choice of grilled chicken 

or steak, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes and cheese.
Chicken – 12.75  Steak/Mix – 13.25

QUESADILL A FA JITA VEGETARIAN QUESADILL A FA JITA VEGETARIAN 
Grilled flour tortilla stuffed with grilled onions, 

mushrooms, bell peppers, tomatoes, green 
and yellow squash and cheese – 12.99

QuesadillasQuesadillas

EnchiladasEnchiladas
   ENCHILADAS VERDES ENCHILADAS VERDES
Three cheese and onion 
enchiladas topped with spicy 
green salsa. Served with 
Mexican rice and beans – 12.25

 ENCHILADAS TAPATIAS ENCHILADAS TAPATIAS
Three enchiladas filled with 
your choice of beef, chicken or 
cheese and onion. Served with 
Mexican rice and beans – 12.25

 ENCHILADAS MONTEREY ENCHILADAS MONTEREY
Three enchiladas filled with your 
choice of chicken or ground 
beef. Topped with our FAMOUSFAMOUS 
cheese sauce. Served with 
Mexican rice and beans – 12.25

 ENCHILADAS SUPREME ENCHILADAS SUPREME
Four enchiladas: one chicken, 
one beef, one cheese and one 
bean. Topped with lettuce, 
tomato and sour cream – 12.95

QUESADILL A FA JITA TEX ANASQUESADILL A FA JITA TEX ANAS
Grilled flour tortilla stuffed with grilled chicken, steak, 

shrimp, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes and cheese – 15.95

QUESADILL A FA JITA SHRIMPQUESADILL A FA JITA SHRIMP
Grilled flour tortilla stuffed with grilled shrimp, 

onions, bell peppers, tomatoes and cheese – 15.99

 QUESADILL AS DELUXE QUESADILL AS DELUXE
Two grilled flour tortillas stuffed, one with chicken and 
cheese and one with shredded beef and cheese – 11.75

QUESADILL A MEXICANAQUESADILL A MEXICANA
Grilled flour tortilla stuffed with cheese, beans and 
your choice of chicken or shredded beef – 11.95

CHICKEN SANDWICHCHICKEN SANDWICH
With lettuce, tomatoes, With lettuce, tomatoes, 
mayonnaise and cheese.mayonnaise and cheese.
Crispy – 9.25  Grilled – 9.95Crispy – 9.25  Grilled – 9.95

PANCHO VILLA’S BURGER*PANCHO VILLA’S BURGER*
Half pound burger Half pound burger 
topped with onions rings, topped with onions rings, 
mushrooms, Oaxaca cheese, mushrooms, Oaxaca cheese, 
lettuce and tomato – 11.99lettuce and tomato – 11.99

  CHILE VERDE OR ROJO
Tender pork carnitas in your choice of spicy salsa 
verde or salsa roja. Served with Mexican rice, 
beans and warm flour or corn tortillas – 13.75

 CARNITAS
Slow-roasted chunks of pork served with pico 
de gallo, fresh salad, Mexican rice, beans and 
warm flour or corn tortillas. Sour cream and fresh 
guacamole available upon request – 15.95

COCHINITA PIBIL
Annatto and citrus marinated pork shoulder, 
slowly roasted in banana leaves. Served 
with white Mexican rice, fried plantains and 
pickled jalapeño red onions – 16.25

PorkPork

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,shellfish 
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 

especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

 Pancho’s Classics

6. T WO CHILE RELLENOS 6. T WO CHILE RELLENOS 
7. ENCHIL ADA AND TOSTADA 7. ENCHIL ADA AND TOSTADA 
8. BURRITO AND ENCHIL ADA 8. BURRITO AND ENCHIL ADA 
9. CRE ATE YOUR OWN T WO ITEM COMBO9. CRE ATE YOUR OWN T WO ITEM COMBO
Choose any two items 
listed above.
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CALIFORNIA WRAPCALIFORNIA WRAP
A flour tortilla stuffed with grilled 

steak, chicken, shrimp, onions, 
lettuce and ranch chipotle sauce. 
Served with French fries – 15.25

 BURRITOS DELUXE BURRITOS DELUXE
Two burritos: one ground beef 

and bean and one chicken 
and bean, topped with burrito 

sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese 
and sour cream – 11.50

   SPICY BURRITO MEXICANO SPICY BURRITO MEXICANO
Large fajita burrito stuffed with 
rice, beans and your choice of 

grilled chicken or steak. Topped 
with spicy green salsa.

Chicken – 12.95  Steak/Mix – 13.25

FajitasFajitas
Grilled with onions, peppers and tomatoes. Served with

Mexican rice, beans, lettuce, cheese and corn or flour tortillas. 
Sour cream and guacamole available upon request.

VEGETARIANAVEGETARIANA  – 13.25

CHICKEN CHICKEN – 15.95

STEAKSTEAK – 16.95

CHICKEN &  CHICKEN &  
SHRIMP SHRIMP – 16.95

STEAK &  STEAK &  
CHICKENCHICKEN – 17.25

SHRIMPSHRIMP – 18.95

SHRIMP &  SHRIMP &  
SCALLOPS SCALLOPS – 19.50

PORKPORK
With chipotle BBQ With chipotle BBQ 
saucesauce – 16.95

TEXANASTEXANAS
Steak, chicken and Steak, chicken and 
shrimpshrimp – 18.25 

DEL MARDEL MAR
Shrimp, scallops and Shrimp, scallops and 
lobster tail lobster tail – 28.95

BurritosBurritos

Fajitas TexanasFajitas Texanas

 PANCHO VILLA TRIO PANCHO VILLA TRIO
Choose three of the following: enchilada, Choose three of the following: enchilada, 
taco, burrito, tamale, chile relleno or taco, burrito, tamale, chile relleno or 
tostada. Chicken or shredded beef. Served tostada. Chicken or shredded beef. Served 
with Mexican rice and beans – 13.75with Mexican rice and beans – 13.75

FLAUTAFLAUTA
A large flour tortilla rolled and deep-fried A large flour tortilla rolled and deep-fried 
with your choice of chicken or beef. with your choice of chicken or beef. 
Served with Mexican rice, beans and Served with Mexican rice, beans and 
fresh salad. Sour cream and guacamole fresh salad. Sour cream and guacamole 
available upon request – 11.25available upon request – 11.25

PANCHO VILLA’S EMPANADASPANCHO VILLA’S EMPANADAS
One beef and one chicken empanada and One beef and one chicken empanada and 
a hand-battered chile relleno. Served with a hand-battered chile relleno. Served with 
Mexican rice, beans and cheese dip – 13.25Mexican rice, beans and cheese dip – 13.25

 EL MEXICANO EL MEXICANO
Three taquitos with your choice of Three taquitos with your choice of 
chicken or beef. Served with Mexican rice, chicken or beef. Served with Mexican rice, 
beans and fresh salad. Sour cream and beans and fresh salad. Sour cream and 
guacamole available upon request – 12.50guacamole available upon request – 12.50

 MONA’S ESPECIAL MONA’S ESPECIAL
Two hand-battered chiles rellenos Two hand-battered chiles rellenos 
stuffed with cheese. Topped with your stuffed with cheese. Topped with your 
choice of chicken or shredded beef. choice of chicken or shredded beef. 
Served with Mexican rice, beans and Served with Mexican rice, beans and 
warm flour or corn tortillas – 13.75warm flour or corn tortillas – 13.75

POZOLEPOZOLE
Chicken and hominy slowly cooked Chicken and hominy slowly cooked 
into a delicious traditional Mexican into a delicious traditional Mexican 
chile guajillo stew – 11.25chile guajillo stew – 11.25

HUEVOS CON CHORIZO*HUEVOS CON CHORIZO*
Scrambled eggs with Mexican Scrambled eggs with Mexican 
pork sausage. Served with pork sausage. Served with 
Mexican rice, beans and warm Mexican rice, beans and warm 
corn or flour tortillas – 12.50corn or flour tortillas – 12.50

ENFRIJOLADAS VERACRUZANAS*ENFRIJOLADAS VERACRUZANAS*
Enfrijoladas stuffed with Enfrijoladas stuffed with 
scrambled eggs. Topped with scrambled eggs. Topped with 
bean sauce, chorizo, sour bean sauce, chorizo, sour 
cream and avocado – 11.95cream and avocado – 11.95

SPECIAL DINNERSSPECIAL DINNERS

 BURRITOS PICANTES BURRITOS PICANTES
Two burritos, one ground beef 
and bean and one chicken and 
bean, topped with spicy green 
salsa, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese 

and sour cream – 11.75

EL BURRITO LOCOEL BURRITO LOCO
A large burrito filled with 

shredded beef, Mexican rice and 
beans. Topped with enchilada 

sauce, cheese sauce, sour cream 
and guacamole – 12.25

 CHIMICHANGAS CHIMICHANGAS
Two deep-fried or soft flour 
tortillas filled with chicken or 

beef. Topped with cheese sauce, 
lettuce, sour cream and guacamole. 

Served with beans – 12.95

BURRITOS TÍPICOSBURRITOS TÍPICOS
Two beef or chicken burritos topped 
with cheese sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, 
sour cream and guacamole – 12.25

CHILAQUILES*CHILAQUILES*
Tortilla strips sautéed in your Tortilla strips sautéed in your 
choice of salsa verde or salsa choice of salsa verde or salsa 
roja. Topped with chorizo, roja. Topped with chorizo, 
carnitas, eggs or steak. Served carnitas, eggs or steak. Served 
with Mexican rice and beans.with Mexican rice and beans.
Eggs – 10.95   Carnitas – 11.95 Eggs – 10.95   Carnitas – 11.95 
Chorizo – 11.95   Steak – 13.95Chorizo – 11.95   Steak – 13.95

MEXICAN PARRILLADA FOR T WO*MEXICAN PARRILLADA FOR T WO*
Carne asada, pollo asado, Carne asada, pollo asado, 
pork carnitas, pork Mexican pork carnitas, pork Mexican 
sausage, rajas of poblano sausage, rajas of poblano 
peppers, onions and Oaxaca peppers, onions and Oaxaca 
cheese. Served with rice and cheese. Served with rice and 
refried or charro beans – 30.50refried or charro beans – 30.50

SEAFOOD PARRILLADA FOR T WOSEAFOOD PARRILLADA FOR T WO
Grilled scallops, shrimp and fish Grilled scallops, shrimp and fish 
with green and yellow squash. with green and yellow squash. 
Served with rice, salad and Served with rice, salad and 
corn or flour tortillas – 29.50corn or flour tortillas – 29.50

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 

especially if you have certain medical conditions. 
 Pancho’s Classics

 EL GORDO BURRITO EL GORDO BURRITO
A large burrito filled with your choice 
of grilled steak or chicken, Mexican 
rice and beans. Topped with sour 

cream, guacamole and pico de gallo.
Chicken – 13.50   Steak/Mix – 13.95

CHIMIGRANDECHIMIGRANDE
A large flour tortilla filled with grilled 
chicken, shrimp and bacon. Topped 

with cheese sauce, pico de gallo, 
guacamole, sour cream and salad. 
Served with Mexican rice – 15.50

BURRITOS ROJOSBURRITOS ROJOS
Two burritos with your choice of 

ground beef or chicken, topped with 
enchilada sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, 

cheese and sour cream – 11.50

 L.A. BURRITO L.A. BURRITO
A large burrito filled with tender 
chunks of pork, Mexican rice and 
beans. Topped with sour cream, 

guacamole and pico de gallo – 12.99

Caution! Caution!   
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ChimichangasChimichangas

CarnitasCarnitas

Grilled SalmonGrilled Salmon

OPEN SE AFOOD BURRITOOPEN SE AFOOD BURRITO
A large burrito filled with shrimp, 
scallops, tilapia, pico de gallo and 
Mexican rice. Topped with fresh salad, 
ranch dressing and onion rings – 15.99 

 CAMARONES RANCHEROS CAMARONES RANCHEROS
Shrimp sautéed in ranchero sauce. 
Served with salad, Mexican rice, beans 
and flour or corn tortillas. Sour cream 
and guacamole upon request – 17.95

 MARISCADA MEXICANA MARISCADA MEXICANA
Shrimp, clams, mussels, scallops 
and lobster tail in seafood broth. 
Served with Mexican rice and flour 
or corn tortillas. Presented in its’ 
original cooking pot – 27.95

 MEXICAN PAELL A MEXICAN PAELL A
Chicken, pork Mexican sausage, 
shrimp, clams and mussels on 
a bed of rice. Presented in its’ 
original cooking pot – 25.95

PL ATO ACAPULCOPL ATO ACAPULCO
Grilled shrimp, chicken, pork 
Mexican sausage and mushrooms 
smothered in cheese sauce. Served 
with Mexican rice, fresh salad 
topped with ranch dressing and 
warm flour or corn tortillas – 15.95

 CAMARONES AL MOJO DE A JO CAMARONES AL MOJO DE A JO
Shrimp sautéed in fresh garlic 
sauce. Served with salad, Mexican 
rice, beans and warm flour or corn 
tortillas. Sour cream and guacamole 
available upon request – 18.95

PESCADO A L A VERACRUZ ANA PESCADO A L A VERACRUZ ANA 
Grilled fish smothered with olives and 
caper tomato sauce. Served with Mexican 
white rice and house salad – 13.95

FISH TOSTADAFISH TOSTADA
Crispy corn tortilla served over a bed of 
Mexican white rice. Topped with mixed 
greens, a crispy fish fillet, mango pico de 
gallo and chipotle ranch dressing – 12.25

GRILLED SALMON*GRILLED SALMON*
Grilled yellow and green squash, 
poblano peppers and onions. Served 
over romaine lettuce, tossed with 
balsamic vinaigrette and topped 
with grilled salmon – 14.50

 CAMARONES RELLENOS CAMARONES RELLENOS
Jumbo shrimp stuffed with Oaxaca 
cheese and fresh jalapeños, wrapped 
in bacon. Served with fresh salad, 
Mexican rice, beans and tomatillo ranch 
dressing. Sour cream and guacamole 
available upon request – 19.50

SeafoodSeafood

Margarita Margarita 
Chicken & ShrimpChicken & Shrimp

Cochinita PibilCochinita Pibil

PozolePozole

CARNE ASADA*
Hand-cut skirt steak with grilled 
onions. Served with Mexican rice, 
beans, salad, pico de gallo and flour 
or corn tortillas. Sour cream and 
guacamole upon request – 17.99

STEAK PANCHO VILLA*
12 oz. t-bone steak topped with grilled 
onions. Served with fresh salad, Mexican 
rice, beans and warm flour or corn 
tortillas. Sour cream and guacamole 
available upon request – 18.95

MAR Y TIERRA*
Hand-cut skirt steak and jumbo 
shrimp stuffed with Oaxaca cheese 
and jalapeños, wrapped in bacon. 
Served with salad, Mexican rice, charro 
beans and tomatillo ranch  – 19.95

SteakSteak

ChickenChicken
 MARGARITA CHICKEN & SHRIMP

Grilled chicken breast and juicy 
shrimp in margarita lime sauce. 
Served with rice and a fresh salad 
topped with ranch dressing – 17.99

 POLLO GRANDE
Marinated chicken breast served with 
fresh salad, rice, beans and warm flour or 
corn tortillas. Sour cream and guacamole 
available upon request – 13.75

CHORI POLLO
Strips of grilled chicken with pork 
Mexican sausage. Topped with cheese 
sauce. Served with Mexican rice, beans 
and warm flour or corn tortillas – 13.95

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 

especially if you have certain medical conditions. 
 Pancho’s Classics
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CHURROS
Six pieces of traditional Mexican 
doughnuts tossed in cinnamon and sugar. 
Served with chocolate sauce – 7.99

 FRIED ICE CREAM
Vanilla ice cream coated with corn 
flakes and deep-fried. Topped with 
whipped cream, cinnamon, sugar and 
honey. Served in a crispy shell – 5.99

SUNDAE
Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream 
and chocolate syrup – 5.50

Chocolate Lava CakeChocolate Lava Cake
NO PERSONAL CHECKS ACCEPTED.  • 18% GRATUIT Y ADDED TO PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE.NO PERSONAL CHECKS ACCEPTED.  • 18% GRATUIT Y ADDED TO PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE.

DessertsDesserts
Fried Plátanos with CaramelFried Plátanos with Caramel

Mini ChimichangasMini Chimichangas

Chicken FajitaChicken Fajita  
  LunchLunch

Served from 11:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m., Monday - Friday. 
Extra charge of 3.00 after 3:00 p.m.

 1. TACO & ENCHIL ADA 1. TACO & ENCHIL ADA
Your choice of chicken or beef, 
served with beans – 8.25

 2.  2.  MINI CHIMICHANGAS MINI CHIMICHANGAS
Two chicken and two beef, topped with 
cheese sauce. Served with fresh salad, 
sour cream and guacamole – 9.25

 3. CHILE RELLENO, RICE AND BE ANS 3. CHILE RELLENO, RICE AND BE ANS
Hand-battered fresh poblano pepper 
stuffed with cheese, topped with 
red sauce and cheese – 8.75

 4. ENCHIL ADA, RICE AND BE ANS 4. ENCHIL ADA, RICE AND BE ANS
Your choice of chicken, ground 
beef or cheese, topped with 
enchilada sauce – 7.99

 5. LUNCH FA JITAS 5. LUNCH FA JITAS
Your choice of grilled chicken or 
steak, grilled onions, bell peppers 
and tomatoes. Served with Mexican 
rice, beans and warm flour or 
corn tortillas. Sour cream and 
guacamole available upon request.
Chicken – 9.95  Steak/Mix – 10.25 

 6.  6.  CHIMICHANGA CHIMICHANGA
Fried or soft with your choice 
of chicken or beef. Topped with 
cheese sauce, lettuce and tomato. 
Served with Mexican rice and 
beans. Sour cream and guacamole 
available upon request – 9.75

 7. TACO & BURRITO 7. TACO & BURRITO
Your choice of chicken or beef. Served 
with Mexican rice or beans – 8.50

 8.  8.    SPICY MINI CHILES RELLENOS  SPICY MINI CHILES RELLENOS 
Hand-battered fresh jalapeños 
stuffed with cheese and topped with 
red sauce and cheese. Served with 
Mexican rice and beans – 10.99

 9.  9.  SPECIAL BURRITO SPECIAL BURRITO
Burrito filled with your choice of 
chicken or ground beef. Topped 
with cheese sauce, lettuce, 
tomato and sour cream – 7.95

 10.  10.  SUPER BURRITO SUPER BURRITO
Burrito filled with chicken and 
beans or shredded beef and beans. 
Topped with burrito sauce and 
cheese. Served with rice – 7.75

 11. HUEVOS RANCHEROS* 11. HUEVOS RANCHEROS*
Two eggs over-easy topped 
with our ranchero sauce. Served 
with Mexican rice, beans and 
corn or flour tortillas – 9.25

 12.  12.  SPECIAL QUESADILL A SPECIAL QUESADILL A
A grilled flour tortilla stuffed with 
cheese and your choice of chicken or 
shredded beef. Served with lettuce, 
tomato and sour cream – 7.95

 13. LUNCH BURRITO DELUXE 13. LUNCH BURRITO DELUXE
Your choice of chicken and 
beans or ground beef and beans. 
Topped with burrito sauce, lettuce, 
tomato and sour cream – 8.25

 14. HUEVOS CON CHORIZO* 14. HUEVOS CON CHORIZO*
Scrambled eggs with pork 
Mexican sausage served with 
Mexican rice, beans and warm 
flour or corn tortillas – 9.99

 15. BURRITO, RICE AND BE ANS 15. BURRITO, RICE AND BE ANS
Your choice of chicken or ground 
beef. Topped with burrito 
sauce and cheese – 8.50

 16. TACO, RICE AND BE ANS 16. TACO, RICE AND BE ANS
Your choice of crispy or soft, 
chicken or ground beef – 7.25

 17. 17.  CHIL AQUILES*CHIL AQUILES*
Tortilla strips sautéed in your choice 
of salsa verde or salsa roja. Topped 
with chorizo, carnitas, eggs or steak. 
Served with Mexican rice and beans.
Eggs – 9.95 Carnitas – 10.95 
Chorizo – 10.95 Steak – 12.95

 18.  ENFRIJOL ADAS VERACRUZ ANAS* 18.  ENFRIJOL ADAS VERACRUZ ANAS*
Enfrijoladas stuffed with 
scrambled eggs. Topped with 
bean sauce, chorizo, sour 
cream and avocado – 9.95

Kid’sKid’s 55 . 2 5. 2 5

1. Beef taco and bean burrito1. Beef taco and bean burrito
2. Beef taco, rice and beans2. Beef taco, rice and beans
3. Enchilada, rice and beans3. Enchilada, rice and beans
4. Cheese quesadilla, rice and beans4. Cheese quesadilla, rice and beans
5. Cheeseburger and French fries*5. Cheeseburger and French fries*
6. Grilled chicken and French fries6. Grilled chicken and French fries
7. Cheese quesadilla 7. Cheese quesadilla 
and French friesand French fries
8. Bean burrito, rice and beans8. Bean burrito, rice and beans
9. Two taquitos, rice and beans9. Two taquitos, rice and beans
 Choice of chicken or beef

SOPAPILLAS
Delicate puffs of fried pastry laced 
with honey and sprinkled with 
cinnamon and sugar. Served with a 
scoop of vanilla ice cream – 5.99

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE
Moist chocolate lava cake topped 
with our famous fried ice cream, 
caramel and chocolate sauce – 8.99

FRIED PLÁTANOS WITH CARAMEL
Fried plantains served with vanilla 
ice cream, topped with caramel 
and chocolate sauce – 6.99

 CLASSIC FLAN
A classic Mexican custard – 5.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 

especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

 Pancho’s Classics

Includes fountain drink.Includes fountain drink.

Caution! Caution!   
Hot Plates© 2021 MenuWorks®  

864-877-7007- PO 211681
We Care-Menus Featuring  

Antimicrobial Technology
Microban® is a registered trademark  
of Microban Products Company
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